SUNDAY

OCTOBER, 2013

Sundays 5:00-10:30pm
lessons 5:30-7:15pm
Thursdays 6:30-10:30pm
lessons 7:00-8:00pm

550 Barneveld Ave, San Francisco

$5 admission « 21 and over with ID

THURSDAY

Sunday Series in the Green Room

Intermediate Waltz

Oct. 13 & 20 + 5:30 - 6:30 pm

drop-in, no additional fee

3

7:00
7:40
7:00

DJ: Steve

Instructors: Thom /Shannon
intermed two-step
Doctor Doctor review

beg two-step w/ John

5:30
6:00
6:30

DJ: Steve

Instructors: Cumba / Shannon
intro two-step

beg two-step

Scotia Sambai (int)

10

7:00
7:40
7:00

DJ: John

Instructors: Ron J / Shannon
intermed two-step

Scotia Samba review

beg two-step w/ Steve

6:30 Outlaw (beg) w/Rex
1 3 DJ: Ingu 1 7 DJ: Steve

Instructors: Randy / Dave Instructors: Ron J / Dave
5:30 beg two-step 7:00 intermed two-step
6:00 beg waltz 7:40 Something In The Water review
6:30 Something In The Water (int) | 7:00 beg two-step w/Randy
6:30_Outlaw (veg) w/Randy
20 DJ: Steve 24 DJ: John

Instructors: Ron J / Kyle Instructors: Thom / Kyle
5:30 beg two-step 7:00 intermed waltz
6:00 beg waltz 7:40 My Maria review
6:30 My Maria (int) 7:00 beg two-step w/ Crispin
6:30 Reggae Cowboy (beg) w Sheila
27 DJ: John 31 DJ: Steve

Instructors: Thom / Michael Instructors: Ron J / Michael _ge
5:30 intro two-step 7:00 intermed waltz S\Q‘é‘\goﬂ
6:00 beg two-step 7:40 Tahoe Kick (int) V‘;\\o\nee“
6:30 Tahoe Kick (int) 7:00 beg two-step w/ Thom  par™y




