

OCTOBER, 2013

Sundays 5:00-10:30pm lessons 5:30-7:15pm

Thursdays 6:30-10:30pm lessons 7:00-8:00pm

550 Barneveld Ave, San Francisco \$5 admission • 21 and over with ID

SUNDAY	THURSDAY
Sunday Series in the Green Room Intermediate Waltz Oct. 13 & 20 • 5:30 - 6:30 pm drop-in, no additional fee	3 DJ: Steve Instructors: Thom / Shannon 7:00 intermed two-step 7:40 Doctor Doctor review 7:00 beg two-step w/ John
6 DJ: Steve Instructors: Cumba / Shannon 5:30 intro two-step 6:00 beg two-step 6:30 Scotia Samba (int) 6:30 Outlaw (beg) w/ Rex	10 DJ: John Instructors: Ron J / Shannon 7:00 intermed two-step 7:40 Scotia Samba review 7:00 beg two-step w/ Steve
13 DJ: Ingu Instructors: Randy / Dave 5:30 beg two-step 6:00 beg waltz 6:30 Something In The Water (int) 6:30 Outlaw (beg) w/ Randy	17 DJ: Steve Instructors: Ron J / Dave 7:00 intermed two-step 7:40 Something In The Water review 7:00 beg two-step w/ Randy SAT 10/19 – Beatbox Country
DJ: Steve Instructors: Ron J / Kyle 5:30 beg two-step 6:00 beg waltz 6:30 My Maria (int) 6:30 Reggae Cowboy (beg) w Sheila	24 DJ: John Instructors: Thom / Kyle 7:00 intermed waltz 7:40 My Maria review 7:00 beg two-step w/ Crispin
27 DJ: John Instructors: Thom / Michael 5:30 intro two-step 6:00 beg two-step 6:30 Tahoe Kick (int)	DJ: Steve Instructors: Ron J / Michael r:00 intermed waltz r:40 Tahoe Kick (int) r:00 beg two-step w/ Thom rearry